

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Name of work—	Rao Path Bhiskhiya				
	Dusad Tola to Banhi via				
	Pachmuk vidhalay Bhiskhiya.				
2) Agency—	Seema Devi (217937).				
	At:— Mahuawa; P.O. Damodarpur				
	East Champaran.				
3) Agreement No—	S.B.D-43				
	2019-2020.				
4) Date of work order—	29/12				
	17/03/2020				
5) Contract date of completion—	16/02/2020				
6) Items of work done—					
(1) Constn of Refn & working					
Benchmark.	— 0.851 km,				
(b) Constn of Refn pillars/					
burjee	— 0.851 km,				
(2) clearing & grubbing of					
road land.					
— $2 \times 28 \times 30 \times 1.50$:	2520 m ²				
— $2 \times 11 \times 1.50$:	33 m ²				
Continuation	2553 $\approx$ 0.26				hectar

Abstract of cost.

[1/1] Constn of refn &
working Bench Mark.

Qty- 0.851 km (vide P-1)

@ 4014.26/km ————— 2 3416.00

[2/2] Constn of refn pillery/
burjee. (34 Nos)

Qty- 0.851 km (vide P-1)

@ 1843.01/km ————— 2 1568.00

[3/3] Clearing & grubbing
of road land-

Qty- 0.26 hect (vide P-1)

Continuation

4984.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 49496.70				2	12869.00
[4/4] Box cutting by manual means.					
Qty - 88.36 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 122.19/m ³				2	10182.00
[5/6] Constn of embankment with approved material lead upto 1000 m.					
Qty - 1432.26 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 175.110/m ³				2	250803.00
				2	250803.00
[6/7] Constn of embankment with approved material lead up to 100 m.					
Qty - 358.06 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 138.27/m ³				2	49509.00
[7/8] Constn of G.S.B (G.I) by well graded material -					
Qty - 390.1 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 2683.35/m ³				2	1046775.00
Continuation					13,75,122.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[8/9] providing laying & spreading of WBM					
Gr-II					
Qty - 241.86 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 3275.25/m ³					₹ 7,92,152.00
[9/16] E/W in excavation for fdn of CD works					
Qty - 28.0 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 260.59/m ³					₹ 7,297.00

[10/17] Providing conc. (M15) in open fdn					
Qty - 2.67 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 5795.51/m ³					₹ 15,474.00

[11/18] Providing PCC M15 in open fdn.					
Qty - 24.51 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 5544.83/m ³					₹ 1,35,904.00

[12/19] Providing conc. (M20) in open fdn.					
Qty - 2.61 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 6123.73/m ³					₹ 15,983.00

Continuation

23,41,932.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[13/20] Guide Masonry work in parapet.					
Qty - 2.98 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 5700.61/m ³					₹ 16,988.00
[14/21] Plastering with cement mortar.					
Qty - 33.20 m ² (vide P-8)					
@ 171.51/m ²					₹ 5,694.00
[15/22] Backfilling below					
abutment & return wall.					
Qty - 36.41 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 638.49/m ³					₹ 23,247.00
[16/26] Providing RCC N.P-3 pipe 1000mm ϕ .					
Qty - 7.5 mtr (vide P-6)					
@ 3830.72/mtr					₹ 28,730.00
[17/23] Guide post.					
Qty - 08 Nos (vide P-8)					
@ 504.84/each					₹ 4,039.00
					2420,630.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/c -			24,20,63		0.00
ad/3% Labour cess -			24206		.00
Add 12% GST -			290476		.00
			2735285		.00
less 0.51% as per agreement			13950		.00
This bill amount →			2721335		.00
Advi 5/6/2020 JK <i>[Signature]</i>					

Material statement

① E/w -	1873.68 m ³
② G.S. B.	
- Agree gate -	392.28 m ³ .
- Crushed sand -	98.07 m ³
③ WBM Gr - [1] -	
- Agree gate -	290.40 m ³
- Screening -	57.44 m ³
④ Brick work 1 -	1490 bricks.
⑤ PCC MIS in ft ² -	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner